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Name of Student

Sahil Sunil Javheri

Kunal Sunil Mohate

Pratik Dandnaik

Saket Anuttam Mahurkar

Sahil Ajay Patil

Yuvraj Sanjay Kulat

Sameer Walunj

Anurag Shrikant Kulkarni

Ajay Subhash Khandare

Rushikesh Anil bhagwatkar

Vedant Bhivchand Jare

Dnyaneshwar
munjwar

Department of Mechanical engineering internships Data

Industry / Organization

AICTE

Blueprism University

TATA Motors LTD

PMS Robotics Research Center
Technical

Wikasta Business and

Solutions, Bangalore

HY-TECH UDYOG

Knorr bremse systems for commercial
vehicles Pvt Ltd

PMS Robotics

PMS Robotics Research Centre

Arka engineering works

Exposys Data Lab

prakash Eddu cad kothrud pune

Date

10/25/2021 to
3/30/2022

10/04/2021 to
12/10/2021

8/30/2021 to
10/30/2021

1/17/2022 to
2/16/2022

1/17/2022 to
2/17/2022

07/09/2021 to
09/12/2021

12/15/2021 to
2/15/2022

1/17/2022 to
2/16/2022

1/17/2022 to
2/16/2022

12/27/2021 to
1/31/2022

2/20/2022 to
3/19/2022

2/15/2022 to
3/15/2022

118
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Dnyaneshwar
munjwar

prakash

Vedant Shinde

Pratik Sharad Gund

Rutuja Sunil Jangam

Mihir Deepak More

Sohum Athalye

Rushikesh Anil bhagwatkar

Kaustubh Inamdar

Yogesh
Bandekar

Dnyaneshwar

Akash Kisan Bongale

tejas patil

Rahul Tak

Sameer Walunj

Aryan Pawar

Eddu cad kothrud pune

Bharat Diesel Sales and Services

Akshay Metal Industry

Erforschen Techno-solutions LLP

KSB Tech Pvt. Ltd.

lon Charging Solution

Arka engineering works

Vehicle Research
Establishment [ VRDE ]

Development

Pie Infocomm Private Limited

TATA Motors Ltd

Kanan Park Technologies

Sculpteq 3D labs Pvt Ltd

Knorr bremse systems for commercial

vehicles PvtLtd

Speed Engineering Solutions

Department of Mechanical engineering internships Data

2/15/2022 to
3/15/2022

01/01/2022 to
02/05/2022

1/15/2022 to
2/15/2022

1/17/2022 to
03/01/2022

1/24/2022 to
03/04/2022

11/01/2020 to
02/01/2022

12/27/2021 to
1/31/2022

1/28/2022 to
3/15/2022

02/01/2022 to
3/30/2022

10/07/2021 to
11/30/2021

2/14/2022 to
5/14/2022

3/21/2022 to
4/20/2022

12/15/2021 to
2/15/2022

3/29/2022 to
4/30/2022
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Prajwal Rajendra Varade Saudamini instruments 2/14/2022 to
4/30/2022

Abhijeet Teke MARS Exploration Pvt.Ltd 04/01/2022 to
4/30/2022

Prathmesh Rahul Labhade Bajaj Auto Ltd. 01/05/2022 to
04/04/2022

Dnyaneshwar prakash Eddu cad (design project company) 2/15/2022 to
munjwar 3/15/2022

Siddhant Hoshangabade MSquare Engineers 01/01/2022 to
02/04/2022

shardul Aradhye Rudra Precision 1/13/2022 to
03/01/2022

VARAD PATIL BOSCH SERVICE KASHALIKAR 1/18/2022 to
AUTOCARE 2/18/2022

Yash satpute Rudra precision 1/13/2022 to
2/13/2022

DHANE GAURAV PMS Robotics & Research Centre 1/17/2022 to
RAJENDRA 2/16/2022

Vedant Balasaheb More Trust Well Engineer's (India pvt) 1/17/2022 to
2/17/2022

SAKET ANUTTAM PMS ROBOTICS RESEARCH 1/17/2022 to
MAHURKAR CENTER 2/16/2022

Ajay Subhash Khandare PMS ROBOTICS & RESEARCH 1/17/2022to
CENTER 2/16/2022

Ingle Rohan Sudhir M Square Engineers 01/01/2022 to
02/04/2022

Ashwat Maroti Kamble Mahindra First Choice Guruprabha 02/11/2022 to
Autownheels 03/11/2022

Department of Mechanical engineering internships Data 3|8
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Jamkar Sudhir Sundarrao

Sarthak Sujit Mhetre

Kaustubh vikas kale

Kaustubh vikas kale

Kartik shahane

Sahil Ajay Patil

Hrithik Jadhav

Sagar Sawant

Choudhari Parag Yashwant

Jadhav
pralhad

Chandrashekhar

Shailesh Sandeep hon

Dnyaneshwar
munjwar

Ghodekar
Chandrakant

prakash

Dhananjay

Tushar Deepak Sabnis

Department of Mechanical engineering internships Data

CAD Universal
Aurangabad

Consultancy,

Karad Projects and Motors Limited

TECHCITI.PVT.LTD

TECHCITI. PVT. LTD

Techciti

Wikasta
Solutions

Business and  Technical
METATECH INDUSTRIES

Bosch service Kashakikar autocare
Saurabh Industries

PMS Robotics

PIE INFOCOMM

Eddu cad kothrud (design project
company)

SHRIRAM MOTORS

Kashalikar Autocare Bosch Car Service

12/04/2021 to
01/04/2022

11/20/2021 to
12/20/2021

3/16/2022 to
5/16/2022

3/16/2022 to
5/16/2022

3/16/2022 to
5/16/2022

1/17/2022 to
2/17/2022

1/21/2022 to
3/21/2022

1/18/2022 to
2/18/2022

1/20/2022 to
2/20/2022

1/17/2022 to
2/16/2022

02/01/2022 to
3/30/2022

2/15/2022 to
3/15/2022

1/31/2022 to
03/07/2022

1/18/2022 to
2/18/2022

418
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pavan khonde

Bhavesh Suhas Barhate

Omkar Tanaji Kadu

Ashish Ajay Mandke

SAURABH
PARALE

GAJANAN

Manale Shankar Tulshiram

Yuvraj Dhairyasinh Katkar

ASHISH
JAGTAP

JAYSING

Mandke Sumedh Makarand

Yash Jain

Aditya Sudhir Bhosale

Shubham ghodake

Dnyanesh Sunil Patil

Pratik Dandnaik
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Anjali Honda

Press tool Engineering Works

Shiva Tool Tech

Shiva Tool Tech

MANISHA ENTERPRISES

Community winders MFG & repairing

of power & distribution transformer

High On 3D: 3D Printing Services

HORIZON CHUTES PVT.LTD

Sesotec India Pvt. Ltd.

R&DE Engineers DRDO

QH Talbros

Rudra precision

Ram Honda Raver

TATA Motors LTD

01/05/2022 to
02/05/2022

1/15/2022 to
2/15/2022

2/15/2022 to
3/20/2022

2/15/2022 to
3/20/2022

01/12/2022 to
2/14/2022

2/15/2022 to
03/12/2022

10/04/2021 to
01/08/2022

02/01/2022 to
03/06/2022

02/01/2022 to
03/04/2022

01/12/2022 to
03/12/2022

1/21/2022 to
2/21/2022

1/13/2022 to
2/13/2022

2/15/2022 to
3/25/2022

8/30/2021 to
10/30/2021
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Tejas Umale

Sandesh D Mohite

Dhamdhere
Bharat

Siddharth

Dhamdhere
Bharat

Siddharth

Harshwardhan Hindurao

More

Dale Omkar Anilkumar

Prathamesh Ajay Gite

pruthviraj jadhav

Harish Nalhe

Atharva Dilip Deshmukh

Avinash Suresh Dhumale

Swanand Manoj Bhosekar

Abhiraj Deepak Dhavan

Nimesh Hemant Chouhan

Department of Mechanical engineering internships Data

Shivraj industries

Karad Projects And Motors Limited

Shree
Industries,Baramati,Pune

Shree Shreyash Industries,

Pune

SKG Industries

Soudamini Instruments

PMS robotics research centre

AP Engineering

Car Club

Evvolute Automobile LLP

Rudra precision

Inoxpa India Private Limited

PMS Robotics

PIE INFOCOMM

12/20/2021 to
1/19/2022

02/01/2022 to
03/02/2022

1/28/2022 to
03/02/2022

1/28/2022 to
03/02/2022

1/17/2022 to
2/26/2022

10/10/2021 to
2/24/2022

1/17/2022 to
2/16/2022

12/01/2021 to
1/20/2022

01/01/2022 to
2/20/2022

02/09/2022 to
3/17/2022

1/13/2022 to
2/13/2022

02/01/2022 to
3/25/2022

1/17/2022 to
2/16/2022

02/01/2022 to
3/31/2022
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Yash Somnath adekar

Kartik Agrawal

Prathamesh Santosh

Udawant

Zope Sujit Narhari

Mahesh Bansode

Kshitij Dhanage

Anurag Gadkhe

Shubham Nirgude

Yashodeep Pacharne

Pranav Nartam

Tushar Kashinath Patil

Pritam Pharande

Atharva Dilip Lokhande

Rohit R Shinde

Evvolute automobile LLP

High On 3D

Saudamini Instruments

Evvolute automotive LLP

Evvolute automobile LLP

Evvolute automobile LLP

Evvolute Automobile LLP

Internship Studio

Manisha Enterprises

Manisha Enterprises

SAAR industries

Aicte-eduskills

Mandhardevi Enterprises Pvt.ltd

Ajay Farm Mechanisation

Department of Mechanical engineering internships Data

02/09/2022 to
3/17/2022

10/04/2021 to
01/08/2022

2/14/2022 to
4/30/2022

02/09/2022 to
3/17/2022

02/09/2022 to
3/17/2022

02/09/2022 to
3/17/2022

02/09/2022 to
3/17/2022

2/16/2022 to
3/20/2022

01/07/2022 to
03/06/2022t

01/02/2022 to
03/03/2022

02/10/2022 to
3/14/2022

04/01/2022 to
05/10/2022

01/03/2022 to
02/04/2022

01/05/2022 to
02/04/2022

718




Marathwada Mitramandal's
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

S.No.18,PlotNo.5/3,Karvenagar,Pune -52
Accredited with “A” Grade by NAAC

Accredited by NBA (Mechanical Engg. & Electrical Engg)
Recipient of “Best College Award 2019” by SPPU,
Recognized Undersection2 (f) and12B of UGC Act 1956

Department of Mechanical Engineering
Internship Data of Academic year 2022-23

Tushar Deepak Sabnis Kashalikar Autocare Bosch Car Service  1/18/2022 to
2/18/2022

Priyanka Dhananjay Shinde  Indreshwar sugar mill 02/01/2022 to
2/28/2022

Piyush vikas jadhav. Emerson Climate Technologies pvt.ltd.  01/11/2022 to
02/12/2022

Rajeshwar Bargaje DSB Engineering 01/02/2022 to
02/05/2022

Pavan Bagul Penta Design and Enginners 1/17/2022 to
3/17/2022

Abhinav Khade DSB ENGINEERING 01/02/2022 to
04/05/2022

Kaushal Pawar Whiz Key 03/02/2022 to
04/04/2022

Nihar Gadre Eglence Mobility Pvt. Ltd. 2/23/2022 to
05/10/2022

Department of Mechanical engineering internships Data 8|8




