



------



#### **Department of Mechanical Engineering**

Sr. No.	Name of Student	Industry / Organization	Date
1	Sahil Sunil Javheri	AICTE	10/25/2021 to 3/30/2022
2	Kunal Sunil Mohate	Blueprism University	10/04/2021 to 12/10/2021
3	Pratik Dandnaik	TATA Motors LTD	8/30/2021 to 10/30/2021
4	Saket Anuttam Mahurkar	PMS Robotics Research Center	1/17/2022 to 2/16/2022
5	Sahil Ajay Patil	Wikasta Business and Technical Solutions, Bangalore	1/17/2022 to 2/17/2022
6	Yuvraj Sanjay Kulat	HY-TECH UDYOG	07/09/2021 to 09/12/2021
7	Sameer Walunj	Knorr bremse systems for commercial vehicles Pvt Ltd	12/15/2021 to 2/15/2022
8	Anurag Shrikant Kulkarni	PMS Robotics	1/17/2022 to 2/16/2022
9	Ajay Subhash Khandare	PMS Robotics Research Centre	1/17/2022 to 2/16/2022
10	Rushikesh Anil bhagwatkar	Arka engineering works	12/27/2021 to 1/31/2022
11	Vedant Bhivchand Jare	Exposys Data Lab	2/20/2022 to 3/19/2022
12	Dnyaneshwar prakash munjwar	Eddu cad kothrud pune	2/15/2022 to 3/15/2022

### **Department of Mechanical Engineering**

13	Dnyaneshwar prakash munjwar	Eddu cad kothrud pune	2/15/2022 to 3/15/2022
14	Vedant Shinde	Bharat Diesel Sales and Services	01/01/2022 to 02/05/2022
15	Pratik Sharad Gund	Akshay Metal Industry	1/15/2022 to 2/15/2022
16	Rutuja Sunil Jangam	Erforschen Techno-solutions LLP	1/17/2022 to 03/01/2022
17	Mihir Deepak More	KSB Tech Pvt. Ltd.	1/24/2022 to 03/04/2022
18	Sohum Athalye	Ion Charging Solution	11/01/2020 to 02/01/2022
19	Rushikesh Anil bhagwatkar	Arka engineering works	12/27/2021 to 1/31/2022
20	Kaustubh Inamdar	Vehicle Research Development Establishment [ VRDE ]	1/28/2022 to 3/15/2022
21	Yogesh Dnyaneshwar Bandekar	Pie Infocomm Private Limited	02/01/2022 to 3/30/2022
22	Akash Kisan Bongale	TATA Motors Ltd	10/07/2021 to 11/30/2021
23	tejas patil	Kanan Park Technologies	2/14/2022 to 5/14/2022
24	Rahul Tak	Sculpteq 3D labs Pvt Ltd	3/21/2022 to 4/20/2022
25	Sameer Walunj	Knorr bremse systems for commercial vehicles PvtLtd	12/15/2021 to 2/15/2022
26	Aryan Pawar	Speed Engineering Solutions	3/29/2022 to 4/30/2022

### **Department of Mechanical Engineering**

	internant Date	of Academic year 2022-25	
27	Prajwal Rajendra Varade	Saudamini instruments	2/14/2022 to 4/30/2022
28	Abhijeet Teke	MARS Exploration Pvt.Ltd	04/01/2022 to 4/30/2022
29	Prathmesh Rahul Labhade	Bajaj Auto Ltd.	01/05/2022 to 04/04/2022
30	Dnyaneshwar prakash munjwar	Eddu cad (design project company)	2/15/2022 to 3/15/2022
31	Siddhant Hoshangabade	MSquare Engineers	01/01/2022 to 02/04/2022
32	shardul Aradhye	Rudra Precision	1/13/2022 to 03/01/2022
33	VARAD PATIL	BOSCH SERVICE KASHALIKAR AUTOCARE	1/18/2022 to 2/18/2022
34	Yash satpute	Rudra precision	1/13/2022 to 2/13/2022
35	DHANE GAURAV RAJENDRA	PMS Robotics & Research Centre	1/17/2022 to 2/16/2022
36	Vedant Balasaheb More	Trust Well Engineer's (India pvt)	1/17/2022 to 2/17/2022
37	SAKET ANUTTAM MAHURKAR	PMS ROBOTICS RESEARCH CENTER	1/17/2022 to 2/16/2022
38	Ajay Subhash Khandare	PMS ROBOTICS & RESEARCH CENTER	1/17/2022 to 2/16/2022
39	Ingle Rohan Sudhir	M Square Engineers	01/01/2022 to 02/04/2022
40	Ashwat Maroti Kamble	Mahindra First Choice Guruprabha Autowheels	02/11/2022 to 03/11/2022

### **Department of Mechanical Engineering**

41	Jamkar Sudhir Sundarrao	CAD Universal Consultancy, Aurangabad	12/04/2021 to 01/04/2022
42	Sarthak Sujit Mhetre	Karad Projects and Motors Limited	11/20/2021 to 12/20/2021
43	Kaustubh vikas kale	TECHCITI.PVT.LTD	3/16/2022 to 5/16/2022
44	Kaustubh vikas kale	TECHCITI. PVT. LTD	3/16/2022 to 5/16/2022
45	Kartik shahane	Techciti	3/16/2022 to 5/16/2022
46	Sahil Ajay Patil	Wikasta Business and Technical Solutions	1/17/2022 to 2/17/2022
47	Hrithik Jadhav	METATECH INDUSTRIES	1/21/2022 to 3/21/2022
48	Sagar Sawant	Bosch service Kashakikar autocare	1/18/2022 to 2/18/2022
49	Choudhari Parag Yashwant	Saurabh Industries	1/20/2022 to 2/20/2022
50	Jadhav Chandrashekhar pralhad	PMS Robotics	1/17/2022 to 2/16/2022
51	Shailesh Sandeep hon	PIE INFOCOMM	02/01/2022 to 3/30/2022
52	Dnyaneshwar prakash munjwar	Eddu cad kothrud (design project company)	2/15/2022 to 3/15/2022
53	Ghodekar Dhananjay Chandrakant	SHRIRAM MOTORS	1/31/2022 to 03/07/2022
54	Tushar Deepak Sabnis	Kashalikar Autocare Bosch Car Service	1/18/2022 to 2/18/2022

### **Department of Mechanical Engineering**

55	pavan khonde	Anjali Honda	01/05/2022 to 02/05/2022
56	Bhavesh Suhas Barhate	Press tool Engineering Works	1/15/2022 to 2/15/2022
57	Omkar Tanaji Kadu	Shiva Tool Tech	2/15/2022 to 3/20/2022
58	Ashish Ajay Mandke	Shiva Tool Tech	2/15/2022 to 3/20/2022
59	SAURABH GAJANAN PARALE	MANISHA ENTERPRISES	01/12/2022 to 2/14/2022
60	Manale Shankar Tulshiram	Community winders MFG & repairing of power & distribution transformer	2/15/2022 to 03/12/2022
61	Yuvraj Dhairyasinh Katkar	High On 3D: 3D Printing Services	10/04/2021 to 01/08/2022
62	ASHISH JAYSING JAGTAP	HORIZON CHUTES PVT.LTD	02/01/2022 to 03/06/2022
63	Mandke Sumedh Makarand	Sesotec India Pvt. Ltd.	02/01/2022 to 03/04/2022
64	Yash Jain	R&DE Engineers DRDO	01/12/2022 to 03/12/2022
65	Aditya Sudhir Bhosale	QH Talbros	1/21/2022 to 2/21/2022
66	Shubham ghodake	Rudra precision	1/13/2022 to 2/13/2022
67	Dnyanesh Sunil Patil	Ram Honda Raver	2/15/2022 to 3/25/2022
68	Pratik Dandnaik	TATA Motors LTD	8/30/2021 to 10/30/2021

### **Department of Mechanical Engineering**

69	Tejas Umale	Shivraj industries	12/20/2021 to 1/19/2022
70	Sandesh D Mohite	Karad Projects And Motors Limited	02/01/2022 to 03/02/2022
71	Dhamdhere Siddharth Bharat	Shree Shreyash Industries,Baramati,Pune	1/28/2022 to 03/02/2022
72	Dhamdhere Siddharth Bharat	Shree Shreyash Industries, Baramati Pune	1/28/2022 to 03/02/2022
73	Harshwardhan Hindurao More	SKG Industries	1/17/2022 to 2/26/2022
74	Dale Omkar Anilkumar	Soudamini Instruments	10/10/2021 to 2/24/2022
75	Prathamesh Ajay Gite	PMS robotics research centre	1/17/2022 to 2/16/2022
76	pruthviraj jadhav	AP Engineering	12/01/2021 to 1/20/2022
77	Harish Nalhe	Car Club	01/01/2022 to 2/20/2022
78	Atharva Dilip Deshmukh	Evvolute Automobile LLP	02/09/2022 to 3/17/2022
79	Avinash Suresh Dhumale	Rudra precision	1/13/2022 to 2/13/2022
80	Swanand Manoj Bhosekar	Inoxpa India Private Limited	02/01/2022 to 3/25/2022
81	Abhiraj Deepak Dhavan	PMS Robotics	1/17/2022 to 2/16/2022
82	Nimesh Hemant Chouhan	PIE INFOCOMM	02/01/2022 to 3/31/2022

### **Department of Mechanical Engineering**

83	Yash Somnath adekar	Evvolute automobile LLP	02/09/2022 to 3/17/2022
84	Kartik Agrawal	High On 3D	10/04/2021 to 01/08/2022
85	Prathamesh Santosh Udawant	Saudamini Instruments	2/14/2022 to 4/30/2022
86	Zope Sujit Narhari	Evvolute automotive LLP	02/09/2022 to 3/17/2022
87	Mahesh Bansode	Evvolute automobile LLP	02/09/2022 to 3/17/2022
88	Kshitij Dhanage	Evvolute automobile LLP	02/09/2022 to 3/17/2022
89	Anurag Gadkhe	Evvolute Automobile LLP	02/09/2022 to 3/17/2022
90	Shubham Nirgude	Internship Studio	2/16/2022 to 3/20/2022
91	Yashodeep Pacharne	Manisha Enterprises	01/07/2022 to 03/06/2022t
92	Pranav Nartam	Manisha Enterprises	01/02/2022 to 03/03/2022
93	Tushar Kashinath Patil	SAAR industries	02/10/2022 to 3/14/2022
94	Pritam Pharande	Aicte-eduskills	04/01/2022 to 05/10/2022
95	Atharva Dilip Lokhande	Mandhardevi Enterprises Pvt.ltd	01/03/2022 to 02/04/2022
96	Rohit R Shinde	Ajay Farm Mechanisation	01/05/2022 to 02/04/2022

S.No.18,PlotNo.5/3,Karvenagar,Pune -52 Accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC Accredited by NBA (Mechanical Engg. & Electrical Engg) Recipient of "Best College Award 2019" by SPPU, Recognized Undersection2 (f) and 12B of UGC Act 1956

### **Department of Mechanical Engineering**

97	Tushar Deepak Sabnis	Kashalikar Autocare Bosch Car Service	1/18/2022 to 2/18/2022
98	Priyanka Dhananjay Shinde	Indreshwar sugar mill	02/01/2022 to 2/28/2022
99	Piyush vikas jadhav.	Emerson Climate Technologies pvt.ltd.	01/11/2022 to 02/12/2022
100	Rajeshwar Bargaje	DSB Engineering	01/02/2022 to 02/05/2022
101	Pavan Bagul	Penta Design and Enginners	1/17/2022 to 3/17/2022
102	Abhinav Khade	DSB ENGINEERING	01/02/2022 to 04/05/2022
103	Kaushal Pawar	Whiz Key	03/02/2022 to 04/04/2022
104	Nihar Gadre	Eglence Mobility Pvt. Ltd.	2/23/2022 to 05/10/2022